OFFICIAL

735662
673780
739463
731082
733722
728881
735424
728821
739143
738643
737882
731902
736762
734062
739343

04 April 2024

06 July 2023
25 April 2024
18 April 2024
11 April 2024

25 January 2024

18 April 2024
25 April 2024
25 April 2024
18 April 2024
11 April 2024
04 April 2024
11 April 2024
04 April 2024
25 April 2024

62
222
202

47
175

54

52
117

58
178
205
216
273
174
247

6 May 2024 Flat (10+ Storey) 2
6 May 2024 House
6 May 2024 House
6 May 2024 Flat (3-5 Storey)
8 May 2024 Flat (2 Storey)
8 May 2024 House
8 May 2024 House
8 May 2024 Flat (10+ Storey)
8 May 2024 Flat (10+ Storey)
8 May 2024 House
9 May 2024 House
9 May 2024 House
9 May 2024 House
10 May 2024 Flat (2 Storey)
10 May 2024 Flat (2 Storey)
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OFFICIAL

East
Riverside
Park
Park
Foredyke
Park
Park
Riverside
Park
North
Foredyke
Park
Park
Park
Foredyke

15 February 2019
13 January 2022
01 February 2021

21 March 2023
21 July 2023
25 May 2022

23 September 2023

20 April 2023

12 December 2023
10 February 2022

29 April 2023

09 August 2023
24 September 2020
21 October 2022

27 April 2023

Band E
Band B
Band B
Band B
Band B
Band B
Band B
Band C
Band B
Band B
Band B
Band B
Band B
Band B
Band B

10258
10167
10250
10258
10152
10168

90
10063
10186
10192
10160
10166
10151
10185



